Make roads safer
sustainably with
GreenVision Xceed
Lighting up streets and roads enhance the comfort,
security and overall safety of our rapidly growing
urban environments. Our GreenVision Xceed makes
an affordable LED road lighting solution that ensures
sufficient light on your roads.

Control options
Maintenance
Ordering information
BRP371 : 422 x 318 x 136mm
BRP372 : 522 x 318 x 136mm
BRP373 : 853 x 318 x 136mm
BRP371 : 6.5kg; BRP372 : 8kg;
BRP373 : 14kg
CB IEC 60598, CQC, AS/NZS 1158.6
IP66; IK08; Class I; CE, RoHS
15kV/kA (10kV option on request)
Standalone dimming,CityTouch and
and AmpLight compatible
7-Pin NEMA and D2 Type PE Cell
Tool-less opening of gear
compartment
Tool-less gear tray replacement
BRP371 LED48/NW 37W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED71/NW 55W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED91/NW 70W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED117/NW 90W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED143/NW 110W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED163/NW 125W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED182/NW 140W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED197/NW 150W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED234/NW 180W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED260/NW 200W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED280/NW 215W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED300/NW 230W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED326/NW 250W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED345/NW 265W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED365/NW 280W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED394/NW 300W 220-240V DM MP1
More options listed in annex
© 2018 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved. Philips reserves the right to make changes in
specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not
be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
Luminous Efficacy
BRP371/372/373
100,000 hours (L70 35C Ta)
DNE, DME, DWE, DWV, DWP, DW
DM, DW1, DW2, DW2m, DW2s,
DWS
127 lm/w (Typical) up to 145 lm/w
Annex
BRP371 LED70/WW 55W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED93/WW 73W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED116/WW 90W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED140/WW 110W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED160/WW 125W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED186/WW 145W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED197/WW 150W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED232/WW 180W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED255/WW 200W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED279/WW 215W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED302/WW 235W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED325/WW 250W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED338/WW 265W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED372/WW 285W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED394/WW 300W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED60/WW 55W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED82/WW 75W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED99/WW 90W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED121/WW 110W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED143/WW 125W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED166/WW 145W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED172/WW 150W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED203/WW 185W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED220/WW 200W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED242/WW 220W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED264/WW 240W 220-240V DM MP1